
Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Thurs Feb. 2 Thomasville % Home 5:30 

Tue Feb. 7 Cairo Home 5:30 

Fri Feb. 10 Cairo Away 5:00 

Tue Feb. 14 Colquitt Away 5:30 

Sat Feb. 18 Wayne * Home 11:30 

Sat Feb. 18 Wayne vs Jeff Davis * TCC 2:00 

Sat Feb. 18 Jeff Davis * Home 4:30 

Tues Feb. 21 Bainbridge Away 5:30 

Fri Feb. 24 Pike # Home 5:45 

Sat Feb. 25 Pike vs Ware # TCC 12:30 

Sat Feb. 25 Pike vs Harris # TCC 3:00 

Sat Feb. 25 Harris # Home 5:30 

Tues Feb. 28 Lowndes Away 5:45 

Thurs Mar. 2 FSU High Home 6:00 

Fri Mar. 3 Ware Away 5:30 

Tue Mar. 7 Veterans Away 5:30 

Fri Mar. 10 Veterans DH Home 5:00 

Tue Mar. 14 Tifton Home 5:45 

Fri Mar. 17 Tifton DH Away 4:30 

Tue Mar. 21 Houston Co Away 6:00 

Fri Mar. 24 Houston Co DH Home 5:00 

Tue Mar. 28 Lee Home 5:45 

Fri Mar. 31 Lee DH Away 4:30 

Wed Apr. 5 Colquitt Home 5:45 

Fri Apr. 7 Calhoun $ Home 1:00 

Fri Apr. 7 Northside, Columbus $ Home 3:30 

Tue Apr. 11 Northside, WR Away 5:30 

Fri Apr. 14 Northside, WR DH Home 5:00 

Tue Apr. 18 Lowndes Home 5:45 

     

% Scrimmage Apr. 22, 24 State Playoffs Rd 1   

* Jackets Round Robin Apr. 29, May 1 Sweet 16   

# Jackets Diamond Day May 5-6 Elite 8   

$ Spring Break Challenge May 12-13 Final 4   

REGION GAME May 18-19 State Championship   

Senior Night - TBD     



Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Wed Feb. 8 Cook - B Away 5:00 

Thurs Feb. 9  Brooks - C Away 6:30 

Sat Feb. 11 Pelham DH - C Away 11:00 

Wed Feb. 15 Lee - B Away 4:30 

Thurs Feb. 16 Cook - C Home 5:30 

Mon Feb. 20 Bainbridge - B Home 5:30 

Wed Feb. 22 Lee - B Home 5:30 

Mon Feb. 27 Colquitt DH - B/C Away 4:30 

Sat Mar. 4 Lowndes DH - B/C Away 11:00 

Wed Mar. 8 Colquitt DH - B/C Home 4:30 

Mon Mar. 13 Bainbridge - B Away 5:30 

Wed Mar. 15 Tifton DH - B/C Away 4:30 

Wed Mar. 22 Brooks - C Home 5:00 

Thu Mar. 23 N. FL Christian - B Away 4:30 

Wed Mar. 29 Lowndes DH - B/C Home 4:30 

Sat Apr. 8 Chiles - B Home 11:00 

Wed Apr. 12 Tift DH - B/C Home 4:30 

Sat Apr. 15 Chiles - B Away 1:00 


